
PR
EF

EC
T

U
R

E
D

U
 V

A
L-

D
'O

IS
E

R
EC

U
EI

L 
D

ES
 A

C
T

ES
A

D
M

IN
IS

T
R

A
T

IF
S

N
°2

02
5-

06
3

PU
BL

IÉ
 L

E 
 4

 JU
IN

 2
02

5

So
m

m
ai

re

.P
ré

fe
ct

ur
e 

d
u 

V
al

-d
'O

is
e 

/ 
C

ab
in

et
 d

u 
p

ré
fe

t
95

-2
02

5-
06

-0
4-

00
00

1 
- a

rr
êt

é 
20

25
-0

07
03

 p
o

rt
an

t 
m

es
ur

es
 d

e 
p

o
lic

es
ap

p
lic

ab
le

s 
d

an
s 

le
 V

al
-D

'o
is

e 
ai

n
si

 q
ue

 le
s 

em
p

ri
se

s 
aé

ro
p

o
rt

ua
ir

es
 (6

p
ag

es
)

Pa
ge

 3

2


